AWC "2016 Dream Comes True (Mainland China) Gathering – Shanghai" HK Members – Enrollment Form

Dear Members,

"Dream Comes True (Mainland China) Gathering" will be held in Shanghai, Grand Millennium Shanghai HongQiao on 27 Nov (Sun). Mainland China members who participate in the Dream Comes True Gathering for the first time in 2016 will have higher priority in joining.

This year, each member may take photo with Andy once either alone or in a group. Members may also choose not to take any photo in this year. (Only members who have never taken photo with Andy in 2016 are eligible)

Moreover, there will be souvenir counter and membership renewal counter setup in the hall. Please do not miss the chance to meet with Andy. If the number of enrollment exceeds the seats limit of the Venue, successful applicants will be determined by balloting.

Date	: 27 Nov 2016 (Sun)
Address	: Grand Millennium Shanghai HongQiao,
	NO. 2588 West Yan'an Road, Changning District, Shanghai 201103, China
Admission Time	: 12:00 noon
Gathering Time	: 1:00 pm
Fee	: HK\$400/person (No food and beverage are provided)



Reminders:

- 1. Participants who are 2016 Members or who have successfully applied for or renewed as 2016 members on/before 31 Oct 2016 (Mon) are eligible for enrollment.
- 2. Members under aged 12 must be accompanied with parent(s) or legal guardian(s) for enrollment.

Closing Date for Enrollment : 8 pm , 7 Nov 2016 (Mon) (Hong Kong Time)

- 3. Each application form is allowed for a maximum of <u>6</u> members. Duplicate applications will not be considered.
- 4. Participants MUST present 2016 Membership Card. New Members must present their ID Card or Passport for verification. (2016 Uniform is not required)
- 5. Local (according to the correspondent address provided by members on Membership Application Form) members and members who participate in "Dream Comes True Gathering" for the first time in 2016 will have higher priority in joining this Gathering.
- If the number of enrollment exceeds the seats limit of the Venue, successful applicants will be determined by balloting in AWC at <u>7:30 pm on 9 Nov 2016 (Wed)</u> and members are welcome to witness the balloting in person. The result will be released at <u>4:00 pm on 10 Nov 2016 (Thurs) in AWC website</u>.
- 7. For members who are not on list, refund of the activity fee will be arranged individually. If any members authorize another person for refund collection, the authorized person MUST present (1) authorization letter, (2) a copy of ID Card & (3) a copy of AWC Membership Card of that member for verification.
- 8. Tape recorders, photos taking, video cameras and or any audio-visual equipment are strictly prohibited after admission. Mobile phones must be switched off or turned to silent mode. When illegal recording is found, member will be commanded to leave the venue immediately and our workforce has the right to delete those relevant records. AWC reserves the right to terminate his/her AWC membership and paid-Membership fee is non-refundable in such circumstances.

Payment Details : (** A maximum of <u>6</u> applicants can pay in individual or in group. Members are advised to make a copy of receipt for their own reference. **)

1. Pay cash at HK AWC in person or by authorization

2. By Hang Seng Bank Counter service or ETC of Hang Seng Bank / Hong Kong Bank

Bank: Hang Seng Bank Ltd Account: ANDY WORLD CLUB LIMITED Acc. No.: 298-179938-001 (Applicant shall bear the bank handling charge of HK\$30 for using the counter service of Hang Seng Bank)

- 3. <u>By Bank deposit</u> Bank: Citibank Account: ANDY WORLD CLUB LIMITED Acc. No.: 006-391-08717281
- 4. <u>On-line Application</u> (Visa / Master card / PPS / JCB / Alipay) : (<u>No document submission is required</u>) Visit and browse details in our official website at <u>www.awc618.com</u>

(A surcharge for online payment will be levied by online payment service provider.)

Application Procedures:

- Submit the following documents by mail or in person to Andy World Club <u>on or before 7 Nov 2016 (Mon) (according to</u> <u>mail collection time in HK)</u>. State clearly "2016 Dream Comes True (Mainland China) Gathering – Shanghai" on the envelope: (i) a completed application form; (ii) original bank draft or T/T statement with membership no. and name(s) on the reverse side.
- 2. Each successful applicant will receive a confirmation by SMS or email (according to AWC's system record)..
- ** For enquiries, please contact us at 2711 0309 / fax 2761 3165 or email: events@awc618.com..
- ** Postal address: Unit D, 33/F., Block A, Billion Centre, 1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, HK

<u>AWC "2016 Dream Comes True (Mainland China) Gathering – Shanghai"</u> <u>HK Members – Enrollment Form</u>

(* For Hong Kong Members ONLY)

Please fill in FORM ONE if HK members participate in "2016 Dream Comes True Gathering" for the FIRST TIME.

Please fill in FORM TWO if HK members have ALREADY participated in "2016 Dream Comes True Gathering".

FORM ONE - HK Members participate in "2016 Dream Comes True Gathering" for the FIRST TIME

Membership No.	Name	ID No.	Contact No.

FORM TWO - HK Members have ALREADY participated in "2016 Dream Comes True Gathering".

Membership No.	Name	ID No.	Contact No.